
Outside Account Manager
Jeff Householder
jeff.householder@imlss.com 

Outside Account Manager
Sidney Monzingo
sidney.monzingo@imlss.com

Warehouse
Deb Wade

Warehouse
Troy Sampley

Warehouse
Jorden Benson

Inside Account Manager
Jordan Nelson
jordan.nelson@imlss.com

Inside Account Manager
Clint Barnes
Clint Barnes@imlss.com

Inside Electronics Account Manager
Javier Montoya
javier.montoya@imlss.com

TEXAS CONTACT SHEET imlss.com

arizona - california - colorado - nevada - texas - utah - washington

Texas Office
12131 Jones Maltsberger Road
San Antonio, Texas 78247
Local: (210) 943-9927
Nationwide: (877) 239-0475

Gino Brienzi - Branch Manager
gino.brienzi@imlss.com


